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Kaimuki Christian Church  

‘Ohana Groups 
Children’s Ministry is available on Sundays from 8:30 – 9:30 am and 10:30 
– 11:30 am with check-in times up to 15 minutes before the start of 
services. Please pick up children in a timely manner. Childcare is available 
for Wednesday night groups from 6:30 - 8:30 pm at KCC. Childcare can 
also be provided for Tuesday evening. If you're interested in joining a 
Tuesday group and need childcare, email linell@kaimukichristian.org. 
 

If you are interested in a particular group, please contact the Ohana Group leader listed as groups have  
various starting dates. 

 

MULTIGENERATIONAL 
Meeting Day/Time Location Leader(s) Contact Info 
Sunday 
7:10 – 8:20 am 

KCC G208 Carol Rumford (808) 988-4904 
carolrumford@gmail.com 

Sunday 
10:00 – 11:30 am 

KCC Mele MPR Paul & Hen Yee (808) 386-9849 
seekyee@gmail.com  

Tuesday 
7:00- 8:30 pm 

Hawaii Kai Jerry & Dawn 
Hubbard 

(808) 735-1771 x. 224 
jerry@kaimukichristian.org 

Tuesday 
6:30 – 8:00 pm 

KCC A103 Bob & Mei-Ling 
Spearing 

(808) 224-0025 
spearingr001@hawaii.rr.com 

Tuesday 
6:30 – 8:00 pm 

KCC G208 Danny Okimura (808) 284-2565 
 

Tuesday 
6:45 – 8:30 pm 

KCC A202 Cal & Lydia Takara (808) 282-1818 
caltakara@gmail.com 

Tuesday 
7:00 – 9:00 pm 

Jackson 
Residence 
Niu Valley 

Robert & Aries 
Jackson 

(808) 371-2323 
rjackson87@twc.com 

Wednesday 
6:00 – 8:00 pm 

Huynh Residence 
Nuuanu 

Bryan & Caz Sands (808) 735-1771 
bryan@kaimukichristian.org 

Wednesday 
6:30 – 8:00 pm 

KCC M103 Cris & Rose Lariosa (808) 319-6952 
jamsun84@yahoo.com 

Wednesday 
6:30 – 8:00 pm 

KCC A205 David Van Wagenen 
Mike McCormack 

(502) 295-6613 
dvw@headsail.net 
(808) 446-6677 
aloha2mike@hotmail.com  

Wednesday 
6:30 – 8:00 pm 
(every other week 
beginning August 21) 

KCC G204 Aimee Pang (808) 351-3023 
aimee.r.pang@gmail.com 

Wednesday 
1st & 3rd Wednesdays 

KCC M203 Steve Yoshioka (808) 590-0731 
yosh4x@juno.com 
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SEASONS OF MARRIAGE 
Sunday 
10:30 am – 11:45 am 

KCC M102 Paul & Gerry 
Tomonari 

(808) 988-7716 
ptomonari@gmail.com 

Sunday  
10:30 – 11:45 am 

KCC A205 Paul & Alma 
Yamashita 

(808) 955-4588 
payama@hawaii.rr.com 

Sunday 
10:30 am – 12:00 pm 

KCC G201 Craig & Sanae 
Tokumura 

(808) 396-6070 
solidconcepts@hawaii.rr.com 

Sunday 
12:30 – 2:30 pm 
Biweekly 

Hawaii Kai Danny & Kyunghee 
Han 

(808) 265-6859 
danny@kaimukichristian.org 

 

MEN 
Meeting Day/Time Location Leader(s) Contact Info 
Wednesday 
12:00 – 1:00 pm 

Downtown Norman Hong &  
Jim Stone 

(808) 523-5866 
normanh@g70.design 
(808) 381-6806 

Wednesday 
4:30 – 5:30 pm 
First 3 Wednesdays 

KCC G206 
(Library) 

Steve Dahlen (808) 946-8669 
steve92002@yahoo.com 

Wednesday 
6:30 – 8:00 pm 

KCC G107 
 

Nofo Eletise (808) 292-6539 
nofo@kaimukichristian.org 

Saturday 
6:30 – 8:00 am 

KCC G201 Nofo Eletise (808) 292-6539 
nofo@kaimukichristian.org 

 

WOMEN 
Meeting Day/Time Location Leader(s) Contact Info 
Sunday 
8:30 – 10:00 am 

KCC M103 Evelyn Higa (808) 258-5195 
evelynhiga@hawaii.rr.com 

Sunday  
9:45 - 11:00 am 

KCC M203 Brenda Okuhata (808) 228-7996 
byounger2@gmail.com 

Tuesday 
6:00 – 8:00 pm 

KCC G209 Donna Yoshimura (808) 429-2043 
isaiah11ot@gmail.com 

Wednesday  
7:00 – 8:30 pm 

KCC A203 Debbie Uyeda (808) 306-6471 
debbieuyeda@hotmail.com 

Thursday  
9:00 – 10:30 am 

KCC  
Fellowship Hall 

Marie Eletise   
Debbie Lum 

(808) 292-9145 
marie@kaimukichristian.org 
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SENIORS 
Meeting Day/Time Location Leader(s) Contact Info 
Monday  
10:00 – 11:30 am 
 

KCC Fellowship 
Hall 

Claudia Murphey (808) 382-8383 
cmurphey8@hawaii.rr.com 

Tuesday 
9:30 – 11:00 am 

Mattice 
Residence; 
Waialae Iki 

Phil & Bev Spalding (808) 221-4669 
pth333@hawaii.rr.com 

 

YOUNG ADULT 
Meeting Day/Time Location Leader(s) Contact Info 
Tuesday  
6:30 – 8:30 pm 

Goo Residence; 
Moiliili 

Vehia Goo (808) 265-4872 
vehia.goo@gmail.com 
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